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CREDIT NOTE

SRI KRISHNA SWEETS

No.20 Venkatnarayana Road, T.nagar
Chennai-600017

GSTIN ;33ADZPM4633P1ZP

Item Description

1 MANAGEMENT DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY
(May-2024 TFS Billing Discounts)

Net Total

Round Off
Total Amount

Amount In Words: Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Six

Credit Note No : CRN7 Date : 31-05-2024
FROM ; , TO ;

" TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES (CHENNAI) PVT
LTD.

NEW INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL
CHENNAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

GSTIN ;33AAECT8192M1ZS

Base Amount GST % CGST SGST

12,233.98 GST S 305.85 305.85

12,233.98

Amount

12,845.68

12,845.68
32
12,846.00




